FITEL® SINGLE AND RIBBON
HOLDER SELECTION GUIDE
Fiber Type
Fiber Holder
Model Image
160 - 900 µm Coating Universal Holders S712T-010
160 µm Coating S712-160
200 and 250 µm Coating S712-250
500 µm Coating S712-500
600 µm Coating S712-600
Tight Buffer 900 µm Coating S712-900
Loose Buffer 900 µm with 250 µm Coating S712-LT
*2 and 3 mm Cable with Tight Buffer 900 µm Coating S712C-FSOC1-L
Flat Drop Cable with 250 µm Coating S712S-1SM-D
* NOTE: Not compatible with S123M12/S124M12
Item Model Fiber Type/Description Image
Arc Base
FVG-01-P250 Single Fiber 250 µm Arc Base
FVG-12-P250 12 Fiber 250 µm Arc Base
FVG-12-P200 12 Fiber 200 µm Arc Base
Holder
S712A-12 250 µm 12 Fiber Flat Ribbon Holders
S712A-12e 250 µm 12 Fiber Rollable Ribbon Holders
S712A-12W 250 µm 12 Fiber Wide Flat Ribbon Holders for Sumitomo
S712A-12eW 250 µm 12 Fiber Wide Rollable Ribbon Holders
S712A-12e-P200 200 µm 12 Fiber Rollable Ribbon Holders
S712A-12e-P200W 200 µm 12 Fiber Wide Rollable Ribbon Holders
PCH-01-12e 200-250 µm Pitch Conversion Holders